
Event n°

1 100 SF women Heats

2 100 SF men Heats

3 100 BF women Heats

18
th

 CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Daily program of Wednesday 21
st

 June 2023, morning

3 100 BF women Heats

4 100 BF men Heats

5 400 SF women Heats

6 400 SF men Heats

7 4x50 SF mixed Heats



Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2023-06-21

100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 3/4
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1 ALKHIMOVA Mariia CMAS1 00:39.80

2 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria CMAS1 00:39.92

3 BRUNI Giulia ITA 00:40.43

4 SEO Gahyun KOR 00:41.43

5 ILIAKI Maria GRE 00:41.59

6 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 00:41.77

7 CRIVELLO Valentina ITA 00:41.79

8 ZARIF Mennatalla Mohamed EGY 00:41.90

9 ELMORSY Renad Tamer EGY 00:41.92

10 SARRIS Louise FRA 00:42.47

11 ERTEMEL Irmak TUR 00:42.58

12 LEE Jimin KOR 00:43.34

13 AHNERT Paula GER 00:43.58

14 KUNCHORN Tawanrat THA 00:44.00

15 INTARAPRASAT Warunee THA 00:44.00

16 KELLERMANN Alma GER 00:44.38

17 SANTANO PEREZ Celia ESP 00:44.47

18 ROMANDI Greete EST 00:44.56

19 FUGEDI Reka HUN 00:44.57

20 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura ESP 00:44.62

21 REZNIZKOVA Vendula CZE 00:44.63

22 KARABULUT Ece Ayca TUR 00:44.87

23 VALENCIA  PAYAN Daniela COL 00:45.20

24 SALSANO Georgia FRA 00:45.37

25 MAALUST Krete EST 00:45.40

26 SZABO-SZAVA Flora HUN 00:45.71

27 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 00:46.03

28 SHIBATA Ayaka JPN 00:49.01

29 MIKKONEN Minttu FIN 00:49.60

30 INAGE Moana JPN 00:50.00

31 ALZUWAWI Danah KUW 01:00.00

1 ALZUWAWI Danah 2008 KUW 01:00.00

2 MIKKONEN Minttu 2006 FIN 00:49.60

3 PECNIKOVA Tereza 2006 SVK 00:46.03

4 MAALUST Krete 2009 EST 00:45.40

5 SZABO-SZAVA Flora 2007 HUN 00:45.71

6 SHIBATA Ayaka 2007 JPN 00:49.01

7 INAGE Moana 2006 JPN 00:50.00

8

1 REZNIZKOVA Vendula 2007 CZE 00:44.63

2 INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009 THA 00:44.00

3 ELMORSY Renad Tamer 2008 EGY 00:41.92

4 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:40.43

5 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:41.77

6 LEE Jimin 2008 KOR 00:43.34

7 ROMANDI Greete 2008 EST 00:44.56

8 SALSANO Georgia 2008 FRA 00:45.37



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura 2006 ESP 00:44.62

2 KUNCHORN Tawanrat 2006 THA 00:44.00

3 ZARIF Mennatalla Mohamed 2008 EGY 00:41.90

4 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria 2006 CMAS1 00:39.92

5 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:41.59

6 ERTEMEL Irmak 2007 TUR 00:42.58

7 SANTANO PEREZ Celia 2006 ESP 00:44.47

8 VALENCIA  PAYAN Daniela 2006 COL 00:45.20

1 FUGEDI Reka 2006 HUN 00:44.57

2 AHNERT Paula 2006 GER 00:43.58

3 CRIVELLO Valentina 2008 ITA 00:41.79

4 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:39.80

5 SEO Gahyun 2006 KOR 00:41.43

6 SARRIS Louise 2006 FRA 00:42.47

7 KELLERMANN Alma 2008 GER 00:44.38

8 KARABULUT Ece Ayca 2008 TUR 00:44.87



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2023-06-21

100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 3/4
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1 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan EGY 00:36.00

2 EGOROV Egor CMAS1 00:36.08

3 LEIPOLD Marek GER 00:36.46

4 LOSSNER Niklas GER 00:36.63

5 GORELOV Ivan CMAS1 00:36.73

6 AWAD Ahmed Mohamed EGY 00:36.99

7 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago COL 00:37.18

8 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 00:38.00

9 HAN Shengyi CHN 00:38.00

10 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios GRE 00:38.00

11 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos Evangelos GRE 00:38.11

12 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 00:38.40

13 PAE Jayu KOR 00:38.53

14 SPELTA Leonardo ITA 00:38.62

15 ANDRES Tadeas CZE 00:39.09

16 CASTRO PLATA Adrian ESP 00:39.17

17 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 00:39.26

18 MIZERA Jakub CZE 00:40.07

19 DECSEI Marcell HUN 00:40.11

20 KANG Jiho KOR 00:40.21

21 YANG Hsiang-yu TPE 00:40.65

22 LOPEZ JUAN Ruben ESP 00:40.81

23 MONTANOM Chayanon THA 00:41.00

24 SHAATH Ahmad Asem JOR 00:41.90

25 SOTSUGOV Alexander EST 00:42.40

26 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro JPN 00:43.95

27 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas JOR 00:45.12

28 HIROI Yuzuki JPN 00:47.58

29 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Miguel A USA 00:48.39

30 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 00:56.35

31 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 00:56.35

1 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 00:56.35

2 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Miguel A 2007 USA 00:48.39

3 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas 2009 JOR 00:45.12

4 SOTSUGOV Alexander 2008 EST 00:42.40

5 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro 2008 JPN 00:43.95

6 HIROI Yuzuki 2006 JPN 00:47.58

7 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 00:56.35

8

1 YANG Hsiang-yu 2007 TPE 00:40.65

2 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE 00:39.09

3 HAN Shengyi 2006 CHN 00:38.00

4 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:36.46

5 AWAD Ahmed Mohamed 2007 EGY 00:36.99

6 ALOUI Mohamed Amine 2007 TUN 00:38.40

7 MIZERA Jakub 2007 CZE 00:40.07

8 SHAATH Ahmad Asem 2007 JOR 00:41.90



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KANG Jiho 2006 KOR 00:40.21

2 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA 00:38.62

3 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007 THA 00:38.00

4 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:36.08

5 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:36.73

6 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos Evangelos 2006 GRE 00:38.11

7 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 00:39.26

8 MONTANOM Chayanon 2006 THA 00:41.00

1 DECSEI Marcell 2007 HUN 00:40.11

2 PAE Jayu 2006 KOR 00:38.53

3 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 2008 COL 00:37.18

4 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:36.00

5 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:36.63

6 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:38.00

7 CASTRO PLATA Adrian 2007 ESP 00:39.17

8 LOPEZ JUAN Ruben 2006 ESP 00:40.81



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2023-06-21

100m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 TREGUBOVA Sofia CMAS1 00:49.04

2 PANTINA Arina CMAS1 00:49.21

3 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 00:49.28

4 PERAKI Georgia GRE 00:49.55

5 BELLI Silvia ITA 00:49.83

6 SHAWKY Login Mohamed EGY 00:50.01

7 AFIFI Noha Mohamed EGY 00:50.05

8 DIVISOVA Klara CZE 00:50.60

9 VARNYU Anna HUN 00:50.72

10 TURUCZ Zoe HUN 00:50.91

11 CHANDAENG Nusanee THA 00:51.00

12 CASARINI MUNOZ Greta ESP 00:51.28

13 SLISKOVA Alexandra SVK 00:51.81

14 AKIMOTO Saya JPN 00:51.84

15 ZAPLETALOVA Adela CZE 00:51.86

16 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa KZK 00:52.30

17 JI Seunghui KOR 00:52.47

18 GERSAK Dora CRO 00:52.65

19 LAZAREVA Margarita KZK 00:52.70

20 HRADECKA Vera SVK 00:52.99

21 THANAPORNKUL Atikarn THA 00:53.00

22 ANTON ALZAMORA Maria ESP 00:53.12

23 GORDILLO Laila ECU 00:53.40

24 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 00:53.88

25 NAPPUS Teele EST 00:54.02

26 SHI Yuxin CHN 00:55.09

27 YAGI Sakika JPN 00:55.31

28 WANG Jingling CHN 00:56.05

29 HADJ MIHOUB SIDI MOUSSA Melissa ALG 01:02.00

30 BENAMIRA Wissal Nour El Imane ALG 01:02.92

31 MOUBALE Hajar MAR 59:59.99

32 SIFALLAH Yassmine MAR 59:59.99

1 MOUBALE Hajar 2009 MAR 59:59.99

2 HADJ MIHOUB SIDI MOUSSA Melissa 2007 ALG 01:02.00

3 YAGI Sakika 2006 JPN 00:55.31

4 NAPPUS Teele 2008 EST 00:54.02

5 SHI Yuxin 2007 CHN 00:55.09

6 WANG Jingling 2007 CHN 00:56.05

7 BENAMIRA Wissal Nour El Imane 2008 ALG 01:02.92

8 SIFALLAH Yassmine 2006 MAR 59:59.99

1 THANAPORNKUL Atikarn 2008 THA 00:53.00

2 ZAPLETALOVA Adela 2006 CZE 00:51.86

3 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 00:50.72

4 KAPERDA Giolanda 2006 GRE 00:49.28

5 SHAWKY Login Mohamed 2007 EGY 00:50.01

6 CASARINI MUNOZ Greta 2007 ESP 00:51.28

7 GERSAK Dora 2007 CRO 00:52.65

8 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU 00:53.88



100m BF W - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 HRADECKA Vera 2009 SVK 00:52.99

2 AKIMOTO Saya 2008 JPN 00:51.84

3 DIVISOVA Klara 2008 CZE 00:50.60

4 PANTINA Arina 2006 CMAS1 00:49.21

5 BELLI Silvia 2006 ITA 00:49.83

6 CHANDAENG Nusanee 2006 THA 00:51.00

7 JI Seunghui 2006 KOR 00:52.47

8 GORDILLO Laila 2006 ECU 00:53.40

1 LAZAREVA Margarita 2007 KZK 00:52.70

2 SLISKOVA Alexandra 2006 SVK 00:51.81

3 AFIFI Noha Mohamed 2007 EGY 00:50.05

4 TREGUBOVA Sofia 2008 CMAS1 00:49.04

5 PERAKI Georgia 2006 GRE 00:49.55

6 TURUCZ Zoe 2008 HUN 00:50.91

7 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa 2009 KZK 00:52.30

8 ANTON ALZAMORA Maria 2008 ESP 00:53.12



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2023-06-21

100m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time
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1 BALABAN Dmitrii CMAS1 00:42.82

2 KUSSANOV Insar KZK 00:43.50

3 TSOUTSIS Angelos GRE 00:43.59

4 POZZEBON Nicholas ITA 00:43.65

5 JARASSRI Phanuphong THA 00:43.79

6 ABOUELENIN Mohamed Hany EGY 00:43.85

7 ELBELISY Mahmoud Mohamed EGY 00:43.91

8 PIWKOM Kampanarth THA 00:44.00

9 MOZSARIK Levente HUN 00:44.19

10 ISAKOV Ruslan CMAS1 00:44.47

11 CASTILLO  TORRES Juan David COL 00:44.60

12 WORUM Rego HUN 00:44.68

13 KAYA Kaan Efe TUR 00:44.79

14 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 00:44.81

15 CHIHI Ridha TUN 00:44.88

16 DELANGE Willem FRA 00:45.45

17 OH Junhyeok KOR 00:45.53

18 KAFKASLI Deniz TUR 00:45.74

19 AKHMETOV Kamil KZK 00:45.75

20 SU Mingrui CHN 00:45.84

21 CRAPELLA Matteo ITA 00:45.87

22 ZEMBA David CZE 00:46.04

23 LIM Mu-yang AUT 00:46.10

24 BLASKOVIC Peter SVK 00:46.26

25 ROGEL MORENO Carlos ESP 00:46.28

26 PINTO Caleb ECU 00:46.50

27 LOPEZ Erick ECU 00:46.54

28 USAR MACAYA Mikel ESP 00:46.71

29 ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq JOR 00:47.10

30 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub TUN 00:47.13

31 JAKUBOVITS Allan EST 00:47.50

32 CHANG Wei-che TPE 00:47.60

33 SUSANJ Nikola CRO 00:47.62

34 CROES Matisse BEL 00:47.62

35 SMOSZNA Wiktor POL 00:47.91

36 DEANOVIC Filip CRO 00:48.09

37 CHEN Yuan CHN 00:49.84

38 ELDHUIEB Aws Ahmad JOR 00:50.12

39 OKADA Kazuto JPN 00:50.18

40 AKAOGI Ryunosuke JPN 00:51.00

41 KELLA Hamza MAR 00:52.21

42 BAYOU Abderrahmane ALG 00:53.96

43 CHERRARED Hassane ALG 00:54.22

44 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Juan D USA 00:56.15

45 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 01:00.45

46 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 01:00.46

47 ENNAAMANI Adam MAR 59:59.99



100m BF M - Heat 1/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 2/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 3/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 4/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 5/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 01:00.45

2 OKADA Kazuto 2007 JPN 00:50.18

3 SUSANJ Nikola 2006 CRO 00:47.62

4 LOPEZ Erick 2006 ECU 00:46.54

5 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub 2007 TUN 00:47.13

6 DEANOVIC Filip 2006 CRO 00:48.09

7 BAYOU Abderrahmane 2007 ALG 00:53.96

8

1 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Juan D 2007 USA 00:56.15

2 ELDHUIEB Aws Ahmad 2009 JOR 00:50.12

3 CHANG Wei-che 2006 TPE 00:47.60

4 PINTO Caleb 2007 ECU 00:46.50

5 ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq 2007 JOR 00:47.10

6 SMOSZNA Wiktor 2008 POL 00:47.91

7 KELLA Hamza 2008 MAR 00:52.21

8 ENNAAMANI Adam 2006 MAR 59:59.99

1 CHERRARED Hassane 2006 ALG 00:54.22

2 CHEN Yuan 2006 CHN 00:49.84

3 JAKUBOVITS Allan 2006 EST 00:47.50

4 ROGEL MORENO Carlos 2006 ESP 00:46.28

5 USAR MACAYA Mikel 2007 ESP 00:46.71

6 CROES Matisse 2006 BEL 00:47.62

7 AKAOGI Ryunosuke 2006 JPN 00:51.00

8 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 01:00.46

1 CRAPELLA Matteo 2006 ITA 00:45.87

2 CHIHI Ridha 2006 TUN 00:44.88

3 MOZSARIK Levente 2006 HUN 00:44.19

4 TSOUTSIS Angelos 2006 GRE 00:43.59

5 ABOUELENIN Mohamed Hany 2006 EGY 00:43.85

6 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN 00:44.68

7 KAFKASLI Deniz 2006 TUR 00:45.74

8 BLASKOVIC Peter 2006 SVK 00:46.26

1 SU Mingrui 2006 CHN 00:45.84

2 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros 2008 GRE 00:44.81

3 PIWKOM Kampanarth 2007 THA 00:44.00

4 KUSSANOV Insar 2009 KZK 00:43.50

5 JARASSRI Phanuphong 2008 THA 00:43.79

6 CASTILLO  TORRES Juan David 2007 COL 00:44.60

7 OH Junhyeok 2006 KOR 00:45.53

8 LIM Mu-yang 2007 AUT 00:46.10



100m BF M - Heat 6/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 AKHMETOV Kamil 2006 KZK 00:45.75

2 KAYA Kaan Efe 2006 TUR 00:44.79

3 ELBELISY Mahmoud Mohamed 2008 EGY 00:43.91

4 BALABAN Dmitrii 2006 CMAS1 00:42.82

5 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 00:43.65

6 ISAKOV Ruslan 2007 CMAS1 00:44.47

7 DELANGE Willem 2007 FRA 00:45.45

8 ZEMBA David 2008 CZE 00:46.04



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2023-06-21

400m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MISHUSTINA Anna CMAS1 03:22.08

2 SERGUN Margarita CMAS1 03:22.62

3 ELMORSY Renad Tamer EGY 03:24.20

4 ABDELHADY Goudy Reda EGY 03:24.31

5 LIM Ji-won KOR 03:24.56

6 SZILI Agnes HUN 03:26.64

7 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 03:27.12

8 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 03:27.16

9 BENIGNI Anna AUT 03:28.10

10 KALFIDOU Eleni GRE 03:29.27

11 DUSKOVA Nela CZE 03:29.42

12 LEONARDI Anna ITA 03:29.64

13 TOMAC Petra CRO 03:31.58

14 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 03:33.27

15 NEMETH Nora HUN 03:33.91

16 KRULJAC Lana CRO 03:34.14

17 HEMPLER Emily GER 03:35.33

18 KRALICKOVA Veronika CZE 03:37.11

19 EGGERT Emilia GER 03:39.67

20 IVANOVA Ilona FIN 03:42.24

21 ROSTOVTSEV Assol EST 03:44.91

22 LEE Yeewon KOR 03:47.09

23 VICHAKSANAPONG Suchaya THA 03:48.00

24 JUNWAO-WAM Thitiporn THA 03:49.00

25 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 03:51.96

26 SHINOHARA Miku JPN 03:55.71

27 BOFILL AVILA Laia ESP 03:57.33

1

2

3 BOFILL AVILA Laia 2006 ESP 03:57.33

4 SUNDBERG Nina 2006 FIN 03:51.96

5 SHINOHARA Miku 2007 JPN 03:55.71

6

7

8

1 ROSTOVTSEV Assol 2007 EST 03:44.91

2 NEMETH Nora 2008 HUN 03:33.91

3 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 03:28.10

4 ELMORSY Renad Tamer 2008 EGY 03:24.20

5 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 03:26.64

6 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 03:29.64

7 KRALICKOVA Veronika 2008 CZE 03:37.11

8 JUNWAO-WAM Thitiporn 2006 THA 03:49.00



400m SF W - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 IVANOVA Ilona 2007 FIN 03:42.24

2 CALISKAN Hayat 2009 TUR 03:33.27

3 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 03:27.16

4 SERGUN Margarita 2008 CMAS1 03:22.62

5 LIM Ji-won 2006 KOR 03:24.56

6 DUSKOVA Nela 2006 CZE 03:29.42

7 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 03:35.33

8 VICHAKSANAPONG Suchaya 2007 THA 03:48.00

1 EGGERT Emilia 2007 GER 03:39.67

2 TOMAC Petra 2006 CRO 03:31.58

3 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 03:27.12

4 MISHUSTINA Anna 2006 CMAS1 03:22.08

5 ABDELHADY Goudy Reda 2008 EGY 03:24.31

6 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE 03:29.27

7 KRULJAC Lana 2008 CRO 03:34.14

8 LEE Yeewon 2007 KOR 03:47.09



Event: 6 - Date & Time: 2023-06-21

400m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PAN Zhenhao CHN 03:00.00

2 PESHKOV Iaroslav CMAS1 03:05.90

3 GILMUTDINOV Ainur CMAS1 03:09.16

4 YOUSSEF Ibrahim Ahmed EGY 03:09.70

5 MAKSUWAN Jirakit THA 03:10.00

6 MADY Ahmed Amr EGY 03:10.01

7 ALHARAZNEH Sari JOR 03:10.32

8 KOVACS Megyer HUN 03:11.85

9 STEIN Olivier FRA 03:11.99

10 SPELTA Leonardo ITA 03:12.91

11 LOVREKOVIC Viktor CRO 03:12.92

12 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos Evangelos GRE 03:13.26

13 ALLAIN Gabryel FRA 03:13.67

14 VERDOLIVA Antonio ITA 03:13.77

15 THEODORIDIS Athanasios GRE 03:15.17

16 SUKUR Ege TUR 03:15.31

17 PLOC Vasilij CZE 03:15.65

18 HORNACEK Matthias AUT 03:20.35

19 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 03:22.70

20 MADRID FRESNO Marcos Jose ESP 03:22.96

21 ROJAS GARCCA Mario ESP 03:23.80

22 YANG Hsiang-yu TPE 03:25.00

23 HEGLAS Ladislav SVK 03:36.62

24 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq JOR 03:40.20

25 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 05:30.30

26 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 05:30.30

1

2

3

4 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 05:30.30

5 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 05:30.30

6

7

8

1 ROJAS GARCCA Mario 2007 ESP 03:23.80

2 THEODORIDIS Athanasios 2006 GRE 03:15.17

3 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 03:11.99

4 GILMUTDINOV Ainur 2008 CMAS1 03:09.16

5 MADY Ahmed Amr 2007 EGY 03:10.01

6 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos Evangelos 2006 GRE 03:13.26

7 HORNACEK Matthias 2006 AUT 03:20.35

8 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq 2009 JOR 03:40.20



400m SF M - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MADRID FRESNO Marcos Jose 2006 ESP 03:22.96

2 VERDOLIVA Antonio 2006 ITA 03:13.77

3 KOVACS Megyer 2007 HUN 03:11.85

4 PESHKOV Iaroslav 2008 CMAS1 03:05.90

5 MAKSUWAN Jirakit 2009 THA 03:10.00

6 LOVREKOVIC Viktor 2007 CRO 03:12.92

7 PLOC Vasilij 2008 CZE 03:15.65

8 HEGLAS Ladislav 2006 SVK 03:36.62

1 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 03:22.70

2 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA 03:13.67

3 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR 03:10.32

4 PAN Zhenhao 2007 CHN 03:00.00

5 YOUSSEF Ibrahim Ahmed 2008 EGY 03:09.70

6 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA 03:12.91

7 SUKUR Ege 2007 TUR 03:15.31

8 YANG Hsiang-yu 2007 TPE 03:25.00



Event: 7 - Date & Time: 2023-06-21

4x50 SF Mixed -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x50 SF Mixed - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x50 SF Mixed - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 COLOMBIA COL 01:09.00

2 FRANCE FRA 01:09.43

3 GREECE GRE 01:09.78

4 ITALY ITA 01:10.70

5 EGYPT EGY 01:10.91

6 GERMANY GER 01:11.68

7 KOREA KOR 01:13.48

8 THAILAND THA 01:14.00

9 ESTONIA EST 01:14.50

10 SPAIN ESP 01:16.55

11 SLOVAKIA SVK 01:16.80

12 HUNGARY HUN 01:18.11

13 CROATIA CRO 01:20.13

14 JAPAN JPN 01:22.00

1 JAPAN , , , JPN 01:22.00

2 SPAIN , , , ESP 01:16.55

3 GERMANY , , , GER 01:11.68

4 FRANCE , , , FRA 01:09.43

5 ITALY , ,  , ITA 01:10.70

6 THAILAND , , , THA 01:14.00

7 HUNGARY , , , HUN 01:18.11

8

1 CROATIA , , , CRO 01:20.13

2 ESTONIA , , , EST 01:14.50

3 EGYPT , , , EGY 01:10.91

4 COLOMBIA , , , COL 01:09.00

5 GREECE , , , GRE 01:09.78

6 KOREA , , , KOR 01:13.48

7 SLOVAKIA , , , SVK 01:16.80

8



Event n°

8 100 SF women Final

9 100 SE men Final

18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Daily program of Wednesday 21
st

 June 2023, afternoon

9 100 SE men Final

10 100 BF women Final

11 100 BF men Final

12 400 SF women Final

13 400 SF men Final

14 4x50 SF mixed Final



Event n°

15 100 IM women Heats

16 100 IM men Heats

18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Daily program of Thursday, 22
nd

 June 2023, morning

16 100 IM men Heats

17 200 SF women Heats

18 200 SF men Heats

19 200 BF women Heats

20 200 BF men Heats

21 1500 SF women Slow heats

22 1500 SF men Slow heats

23 4x100 BF mixed Heats



Event: 15 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

100m IMM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m IMM W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m IMM W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna COL 00:36.99

2 ALKHIMOVA Mariia CMAS1 00:38.03

3 LEE Jimin KOR 00:39.10

4 SAPRYKINA Ksenia CMAS1 00:39.28

5 JACHMANN Valerie GER 00:39.38

6 SIODMIAK Jolanta POL 00:39.53

7 CORRALES  CABAL Luciana COL 00:39.56

8 ILIAKI Maria GRE 00:39.88

9 SEWILAM Salma Saad EGY 00:39.99

10 ERTEMEL Irmak TUR 00:40.22

11 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 00:40.31

12 SALSANO Georgia FRA 00:40.52

13 KELLERMANN Alma GER 00:40.64

14 SALEM Roudina Sherif EGY 00:40.90

15 NAPPUS Teele EST 00:41.07

16 IKKONEN Polina EST 00:41.77

17 FUGEDI Reka HUN 00:42.17

18 TOMAC Petra CRO 00:42.78

19 PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE 00:42.80

20 RAFFAETA Anna ITA 00:42.95

21 HORPACSY Hanna HUN 00:43.48

22 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 00:44.21

23 BOFILL AVILA Laia ESP 00:46.74

24 SEO Gahyun KOR 59:59.99

1 HORPACSY Hanna 2008 HUN 00:43.48

2 NAPPUS Teele 2008 EST 00:41.07

3 SEWILAM Salma Saad 2008 EGY 00:39.99

4 LEE Jimin 2008 KOR 00:39.10

5 SIODMIAK Jolanta 2007 POL 00:39.53

6 SALSANO Georgia 2008 FRA 00:40.52

7 TOMAC Petra 2006 CRO 00:42.78

8 SEO Gahyun 2006 KOR 59:59.99

1 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA 00:42.95

2 SALEM Roudina Sherif 2006 EGY 00:40.90

3 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:39.88

4 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:38.03

5 JACHMANN Valerie 2006 GER 00:39.38

6 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste 2007 FRA 00:40.31

7 FUGEDI Reka 2006 HUN 00:42.17

8 BOFILL AVILA Laia 2006 ESP 00:46.74



100m IMM W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PANTELOGLOU Lydia 2007 GRE 00:42.80

2 KELLERMANN Alma 2008 GER 00:40.64

3 CORRALES  CABAL Luciana 2006 COL 00:39.56

4 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 00:36.99

5 SAPRYKINA Ksenia 2008 CMAS1 00:39.28

6 ERTEMEL Irmak 2007 TUR 00:40.22

7 IKKONEN Polina 2009 EST 00:41.77

8 SUNDBERG Nina 2006 FIN 00:44.21



Event: 16 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

100m IMM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m IMM M - Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m IMM M - Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GORELOV Ivan CMAS1 00:32.96

2 LOSSNER Niklas GER 00:33.75

3 EGOROV Egor CMAS1 00:34.85

4 LEIPOLD Marek GER 00:35.28

5 WASEEF Ammar Ahmed EGY 00:35.90

6 BOUFIDIS Aristotelis GRE 00:36.12

7 ROBAYO YEPES Nicolas Andres COL 00:36.51

8 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios GRE 00:36.54

9 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan EGY 00:36.60

10 KIM Hyojun KOR 00:36.97

11 ANDRES Tadeas CZE 00:37.05

12 LOPEZ JUAN Ruben ESP 00:38.80

13 JOLY Baptiste FRA 00:38.91

14 SHAATH Ahmad Asem JOR 00:39.20

15 SOTSUGOV Alexander EST 00:42.02

1 SHAATH Ahmad Asem 2007 JOR 00:39.20

2 KIM Hyojun 2006 KOR 00:36.97

3 BOUFIDIS Aristotelis 2006 GRE 00:36.12

4 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:33.75

5 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:35.28

6 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:36.54

7 LOPEZ JUAN Ruben 2006 ESP 00:38.80

8

1 JOLY Baptiste 2006 FRA 00:38.91

2 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:36.60

3 WASEEF Ammar Ahmed 2006 EGY 00:35.90

4 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:32.96

5 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:34.85

6 ROBAYO YEPES Nicolas Andres 2006 COL 00:36.51

7 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE 00:37.05

8 SOTSUGOV Alexander 2008 EST 00:42.02



Event: 17 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

200m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 01:31.36

2 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina CMAS1 01:32.71

3 BARABANOVA Nataliia CMAS1 01:33.06

4 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 01:33.51

5 ELMORSY Renad Tamer EGY 01:33.99

6 ZARIF Mennatalla Mohamed EGY 01:34.05

7 LIM Ji-won KOR 01:34.21

8 BENIGNI Anna AUT 01:34.90

9 SZILI Agnes HUN 01:35.26

10 SARRIS Louise FRA 01:36.15

11 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 01:36.16

12 RAFFAETA Anna ITA 01:36.40

13 TOMAC Petra CRO 01:37.36

14 SOTO  DELGADO Valentina COL 01:39.08

15 EGGERT Emilia GER 01:39.22

16 GOMEZ PITO Isabella COL 01:39.56

17 KRULJAC Lana CRO 01:40.34

18 VAHTRAS Elisabeth EST 01:40.48

19 ROSTOVTSEV Assol EST 01:41.64

20 MANTHEY Maxime GER 01:41.84

21 INTARAPRASAT Warunee THA 01:42.00

22 IVANOVA Ilona FIN 01:42.77

23 KUNCHORN Tawanrat THA 01:43.00

24 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 01:44.48

25 SHINOHARA Miku JPN 01:49.99

26 YAGI Sakika JPN 01:55.53

27 LEE Yeewon KOR 59:59.99

1

2

3 LEE Yeewon 2007 KOR 59:59.99

4 SHINOHARA Miku 2007 JPN 01:49.99

5 YAGI Sakika 2006 JPN 01:55.53

6

7

8

1 INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009 THA 01:42.00

2 EGGERT Emilia 2007 GER 01:39.22

3 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 01:35.26

4 BARABANOVA Nataliia 2006 CMAS1 01:33.06

5 ZARIF Mennatalla Mohamed 2008 EGY 01:34.05

6 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA 01:36.40

7 VAHTRAS Elisabeth 2006 EST 01:40.48

8 PECNIKOVA Tereza 2006 SVK 01:44.48



200m SF W - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MANTHEY Maxime 2007 GER 01:41.84

2 SOTO  DELGADO Valentina 2007 COL 01:39.08

3 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 01:34.90

4 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina 2008 CMAS1 01:32.71

5 ELMORSY Renad Tamer 2008 EGY 01:33.99

6 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 01:36.16

7 KRULJAC Lana 2008 CRO 01:40.34

8 KUNCHORN Tawanrat 2006 THA 01:43.00

1 ROSTOVTSEV Assol 2007 EST 01:41.64

2 TOMAC Petra 2006 CRO 01:37.36

3 LIM Ji-won 2006 KOR 01:34.21

4 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 01:31.36

5 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 01:33.51

6 SARRIS Louise 2006 FRA 01:36.15

7 GOMEZ PITO Isabella 2008 COL 01:39.56

8 IVANOVA Ilona 2007 FIN 01:42.77



Event: 18 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

200m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KHLYNOVSKII Ivan CMAS1 01:24.38

2 SHCHETOV Kirill CMAS1 01:24.85

3 STEIN Olivier FRA 01:24.91

4 AWAD Ahmed Mohamed EGY 01:24.99

5 RAMADAN Omar Mahmoud EGY 01:25.11

6 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos Evangelos GRE 01:25.21

7 LOVREKOVIC Viktor CRO 01:26.97

8 TSIOLAKIS Anastasios GRE 01:27.55

9 LEE Sang KOR 01:28.13

10 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 01:28.18

11 LOSSNER Niklas GER 01:28.23

12 ALLAIN Gabryel FRA 01:28.54

13 SPELTA Leonardo ITA 01:28.56

14 SOSA MORA Samuel Alejandro COL 01:28.81

15 MIZERA Jakub CZE 01:28.90

16 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 01:29.00

17 HORNACEK Matthias AUT 01:29.48

18 PLOC Vasilij CZE 01:29.57

19 MAKSUWAN Jirakit THA 01:31.00

20 DECSEI Marcell HUN 01:31.24

21 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 01:31.92

22 CASTRO PLATA Adrian ESP 01:32.05

23 YANG Hsiang-yu TPE 01:33.00

24 MADRID FRESNO Marcos Jose ESP 01:33.70

25 HEGLAS Ladislav SVK 01:38.89

26 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas JOR 01:40.18

27 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq JOR 01:40.22

28 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro JPN 01:40.73

29 HIROI Yuzuki JPN 01:47.70

30 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Miguel A USA 01:54.23

31 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 02:27.10

32 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 02:27.10

1 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 02:27.10

2 HIROI Yuzuki 2006 JPN 01:47.70

3 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq 2009 JOR 01:40.22

4 HEGLAS Ladislav 2006 SVK 01:38.89

5 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas 2009 JOR 01:40.18

6 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro 2008 JPN 01:40.73

7 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Miguel A 2007 USA 01:54.23

8 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 02:27.10

1 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 01:31.92

2 MIZERA Jakub 2007 CZE 01:28.90

3 LEE Sang 2007 KOR 01:28.13

4 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 01:24.91

5 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos Evangelos 2006 GRE 01:25.21

6 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA 01:28.54

7 PLOC Vasilij 2008 CZE 01:29.57

8 MADRID FRESNO Marcos Jose 2006 ESP 01:33.70



200m SF M - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DECSEI Marcell 2007 HUN 01:31.24

2 SOSA MORA Samuel Alejandro 2008 COL 01:28.81

3 TSIOLAKIS Anastasios 2007 GRE 01:27.55

4 SHCHETOV Kirill 2008 CMAS1 01:24.85

5 RAMADAN Omar Mahmoud 2006 EGY 01:25.11

6 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 01:28.23

7 HORNACEK Matthias 2006 AUT 01:29.48

8 YANG Hsiang-yu 2007 TPE 01:33.00

1 MAKSUWAN Jirakit 2009 THA 01:31.00

2 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA 01:28.56

3 LOVREKOVIC Viktor 2007 CRO 01:26.97

4 KHLYNOVSKII Ivan 2006 CMAS1 01:24.38

5 AWAD Ahmed Mohamed 2007 EGY 01:24.99

6 ALOUI Mohamed Amine 2007 TUN 01:28.18

7 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007 THA 01:29.00

8 CASTRO PLATA Adrian 2007 ESP 01:32.05



Event: 19 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

200m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m BF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PANTINA Arina CMAS1 01:46.18

2 CHANDAENG Nusanee THA 01:47.00

3 CHERNIAVSKAIA Kristina CMAS1 01:48.64

4 BELLI Silvia ITA 01:48.85

5 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 01:49.06

6 SHAWKY Login Mohamed EGY 01:50.01

7 AFIFI Noha Mohamed EGY 01:50.11

8 VARNYU Anna HUN 01:50.91

9 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina GRE 01:50.96

10 THANAPORNKUL Atikarn THA 01:51.00

11 DUSKOVA Nela CZE 01:52.41

12 ZAPLETALOVA Adela CZE 01:53.11

13 SZABO-SZAVA Hargita HUN 01:53.35

14 JI Seunghui KOR 01:53.58

15 CASARINI MUNOZ Greta ESP 01:53.59

16 LAZAREVA Margarita KZK 01:54.73

17 WANG Jingling CHN 01:55.00

18 SLISKOVA Alexandra SVK 01:55.85

19 GERSAK Dora CRO 01:56.45

20 GORDILLO Laila ECU 01:56.73

21 ANTON ALZAMORA Maria ESP 01:57.03

22 AKIMOTO Saya JPN 01:57.13

23 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa KZK 01:58.75

24 SHI Yuxin CHN 02:00.00

25 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 02:00.10

26 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina SVK 02:01.26

27 NAKANO An JPN 02:04.25

28 SIFALLAH Yassmine MAR 59:59.99

29 MOUSSADIG Nada MAR 59:59.99

1

2 MOUSSADIG Nada 2006 MAR 59:59.99

3 NAKANO An 2008 JPN 02:04.25

4 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU 02:00.10

5 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina 2007 SVK 02:01.26

6 SIFALLAH Yassmine 2006 MAR 59:59.99

7

8

1 ANTON ALZAMORA Maria 2008 ESP 01:57.03

2 CASARINI MUNOZ Greta 2007 ESP 01:53.59

3 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina 2007 GRE 01:50.96

4 CHERNIAVSKAIA Kristina 2006 CMAS1 01:48.64

5 SHAWKY Login Mohamed 2007 EGY 01:50.01

6 ZAPLETALOVA Adela 2006 CZE 01:53.11

7 SLISKOVA Alexandra 2006 SVK 01:55.85

8 SHI Yuxin 2007 CHN 02:00.00



200m BF W - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GORDILLO Laila 2006 ECU 01:56.73

2 JI Seunghui 2006 KOR 01:53.58

3 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 01:50.91

4 CHANDAENG Nusanee 2006 THA 01:47.00

5 KAPERDA Giolanda 2006 GRE 01:49.06

6 DUSKOVA Nela 2006 CZE 01:52.41

7 WANG Jingling 2007 CHN 01:55.00

8 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa 2009 KZK 01:58.75

1 GERSAK Dora 2007 CRO 01:56.45

2 SZABO-SZAVA Hargita 2006 HUN 01:53.35

3 AFIFI Noha Mohamed 2007 EGY 01:50.11

4 PANTINA Arina 2006 CMAS1 01:46.18

5 BELLI Silvia 2006 ITA 01:48.85

6 THANAPORNKUL Atikarn 2008 THA 01:51.00

7 LAZAREVA Margarita 2007 KZK 01:54.73

8 AKIMOTO Saya 2008 JPN 01:57.13



Event: 20 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

200m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time
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1 OH Junhyeok KOR 01:34.38

2 KUSSANOV Insar KZK 01:37.20

3 BALABAN Dmitrii CMAS1 01:37.99

4 OKULOVSKIKH Ilia CMAS1 01:38.55

5 ELBELISY Mahmoud Mohamed EGY 01:39.99

6 ALLAM Mohamed Taher EGY 01:40.12

7 TSOUTSIS Angelos GRE 01:40.17

8 POZZEBON Nicholas ITA 01:40.27

9 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 01:40.51

10 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David COL 01:40.63

11 WORUM Rego HUN 01:40.74

12 CHANG Wei-che TPE 01:41.70

13 JARASSRI Phanuphong THA 01:42.00

14 CHIHI Ridha TUN 01:42.21

15 SEKER Onur TUR 01:42.31

16 ZEMBA David CZE 01:42.58

17 KAYA Kaan Efe TUR 01:42.83

18 DELANGE Willem FRA 01:42.84

19 YOONIM Kanawat THA 01:43.00

20 JIANG Shenghan CHN 01:44.00

21 CRAPELLA Matteo ITA 01:44.25

22 MAYER David HUN 01:44.53

23 HAN Shengyi CHN 01:45.00

24 CROES Matisse BEL 01:45.27

25 SMOSZNA Wiktor POL 01:45.49

26 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub TUN 01:45.50

27 AKHMETOV Kamil KZK 01:45.70

28 USAR MACAYA Mikel ESP 01:46.00

29 DEANOVIC Filip CRO 01:46.15

30 LOPEZ Erick ECU 01:46.19

31 LIM Mu-yang AUT 01:46.30

32 SUSANJ Nikola CRO 01:47.30

33 JAKUBOVITS Allan EST 01:47.83

34 PINTO Caleb ECU 01:48.42

35 ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq JOR 01:50.20

36 ELDHUIEB Aws Ahmad JOR 01:51.13

37 SALAMI Nizar MAR 01:51.78

38 MISHIMA Ryota JPN 01:52.93

39 NAKATA Kenta JPN 01:52.95

40 EL AZZAOUI Yahya MAR 01:55.26

41 CHERRARED Hassane ALG 01:57.24

42 BOUALI Mohamed Reda ALG 01:59.66

43 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Juan D USA 02:09.44

44 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 02:16.62

45 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 02:16.62



200m BF M - Heat 1/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 2/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 3/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 4/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 5/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 02:16.62

2 NAKATA Kenta 2008 JPN 01:52.95

3 JAKUBOVITS Allan 2006 EST 01:47.83

4 AKHMETOV Kamil 2006 KZK 01:45.70

5 LOPEZ Erick 2006 ECU 01:46.19

6 ELDHUIEB Aws Ahmad 2009 JOR 01:51.13

7 BOUALI Mohamed Reda 2006 ALG 01:59.66

8

1 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 02:16.62

2 MISHIMA Ryota 2007 JPN 01:52.93

3 SUSANJ Nikola 2006 CRO 01:47.30

4 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub 2007 TUN 01:45.50

5 DEANOVIC Filip 2006 CRO 01:46.15

6 ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq 2007 JOR 01:50.20

7 CHERRARED Hassane 2006 ALG 01:57.24

8

1 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Juan D 2007 USA 02:09.44

2 SALAMI Nizar 2006 MAR 01:51.78

3 LIM Mu-yang 2007 AUT 01:46.30

4 SMOSZNA Wiktor 2008 POL 01:45.49

5 USAR MACAYA Mikel 2007 ESP 01:46.00

6 PINTO Caleb 2007 ECU 01:48.42

7 EL AZZAOUI Yahya 2008 MAR 01:55.26

8

1 CRAPELLA Matteo 2006 ITA 01:44.25

2 SEKER Onur 2006 TUR 01:42.31

3 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros 2008 GRE 01:40.51

4 BALABAN Dmitrii 2006 CMAS1 01:37.99

5 ALLAM Mohamed Taher 2006 EGY 01:40.12

6 CHANG Wei-che 2006 TPE 01:41.70

7 DELANGE Willem 2007 FRA 01:42.84

8 CROES Matisse 2006 BEL 01:45.27

1 JIANG Shenghan 2006 CHN 01:44.00

2 CHIHI Ridha 2006 TUN 01:42.21

3 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 01:40.27

4 KUSSANOV Insar 2009 KZK 01:37.20

5 ELBELISY Mahmoud Mohamed 2008 EGY 01:39.99

6 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN 01:40.74

7 KAYA Kaan Efe 2006 TUR 01:42.83

8 HAN Shengyi 2006 CHN 01:45.00



200m BF M - Heat 6/6

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 YOONIM Kanawat 2006 THA 01:43.00

2 JARASSRI Phanuphong 2008 THA 01:42.00

3 TSOUTSIS Angelos 2006 GRE 01:40.17

4 OH Junhyeok 2006 KOR 01:34.38

5 OKULOVSKIKH Ilia 2006 CMAS1 01:38.55

6 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 2006 COL 01:40.63

7 ZEMBA David 2008 CZE 01:42.58

8 MAYER David 2007 HUN 01:44.53



Event: 21 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

1500m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500m SF W - Slow Heat 1/1

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500m SF W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 EREMINA Ekaterina CMAS1 13:53.78

2 NEKRASOVA Polina CMAS1 13:54.12

3 KALFIDOU Eleni GRE 13:55.30

4 HEMDAN Malak Mohamed EGY 13:58.10

5 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada EGY 13:59.11

6 SZILI Agnes HUN 14:04.99

7 LEONARDI Anna ITA 14:06.32

8 HEMPLER Emily GER 14:12.37

9 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia GRE 14:18.24

10 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 14:19.28

11 NEMETH Nora HUN 14:25.86

12 MENCARELLI Giulia ITA 14:35.91

13 KARABULUT Ece Ayca TUR 14:41.54

14 KRALICKOVA Veronika CZE 14:45.00

15 REZNIZKOVA Vendula CZE 14:51.87

16 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 16:45.20

1 REZNIZKOVA Vendula 2007 CZE 14:51.87

2 KARABULUT Ece Ayca 2008 TUR 14:41.54

3 NEMETH Nora 2008 HUN 14:25.86

4 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 2006 GRE 14:18.24

5 CALISKAN Hayat 2009 TUR 14:19.28

6 MENCARELLI Giulia 2008 ITA 14:35.91

7 KRALICKOVA Veronika 2008 CZE 14:45.00

8 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU 16:45.20

1 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 14:06.32

2 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada 2007 EGY 13:59.11

3 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE 13:55.30

4 EREMINA Ekaterina 2007 CMAS1 13:53.78

5 NEKRASOVA Polina 2008 CMAS1 13:54.12

6 HEMDAN Malak Mohamed 2009 EGY 13:58.10

7 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 14:04.99

8 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 14:12.37



Event: 22 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

1500m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500m SF M - Slow Heat 1/1

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500m SF M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ALHARAZNEH Sari JOR 12:50.10

2 VERDOLIVA Antonio ITA 12:58.94

3 HELMY Mohab Ehab EGY 12:59.83

4 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan EGY 12:59.99

5 GILMUTDINOV Ainur CMAS1 13:00.34

6 THEODORIDIS Athanasios GRE 13:02.44

7 BARSUKOV Iaroslav CMAS1 13:04.22

8 PAN Zhenhao CHN 13:10.00

9 SUKUR Ege TUR 13:13.52

10 KOVACS Megyer HUN 13:23.49

11 ROJAS GARCCA Mario ESP 13:43.48

12 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 14:00.00

13 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq JOR 14:30.10

1

2 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq 2009 JOR 14:30.10

3 ROJAS GARCCA Mario 2007 ESP 13:43.48

4 SUKUR Ege 2007 TUR 13:13.52

5 KOVACS Megyer 2007 HUN 13:23.49

6 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 14:00.00

7

8

1 BARSUKOV Iaroslav 2008 CMAS1 13:04.22

2 GILMUTDINOV Ainur 2008 CMAS1 13:00.34

3 HELMY Mohab Ehab 2007 EGY 12:59.83

4 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR 12:50.10

5 VERDOLIVA Antonio 2006 ITA 12:58.94

6 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan 2007 EGY 12:59.99

7 THEODORIDIS Athanasios 2006 GRE 13:02.44

8 PAN Zhenhao 2007 CHN 13:10.00



Event: 23 - Date & Time: 2023-06-22

4x100 BF Mixed -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 GREECE GRE 03:07.94

2 ITALY ITA 03:08.05

3 HUNGARY HUN 03:09.50

4 EGYPT EGY 03:11.12

5 THAILAND THA 03:15.00

6 KAZAKHSTAN KZK 03:15.73

7 CZEQUIA CZE 03:16.16

8 SPAIN ESP 03:16.23

9 SLOVAKIA SVK 03:17.39

10 ESTONIA EST 03:19.58

11 ECUADOR ECU 03:24.00

12 CROATIA CRO 03:26.61

13 JAPAN JPN 03:26.80

14 ALGERIA ALG 03:46.22

15 CHINA CHN 03:54.00

16 MOROCCO MAR 59:59.99

1 ALGERIA , ,  , ALG 03:46.22

2 ESTONIA , , , EST 03:19.58

3 KAZAKHSTAN , , , KZK 03:15.73

4 ITALY , ,  , ITA 03:08.05

5 EGYPT , , , EGY 03:11.12

6 SPAIN , , , ESP 03:16.23

7 CROATIA , , , CRO 03:26.61

8 MOROCCO , ,  , MAR 59:59.99

1 JAPAN , , , JPN 03:26.80

2 SLOVAKIA , , , SVK 03:17.39

3 THAILAND , , , THA 03:15.00

4 GREECE , , , GRE 03:07.94

5 HUNGARY , , , HUN 03:09.50

6 CZEQUIA , , , CZE 03:16.16

7 ECUADOR , , , ECU 03:24.00

8 CHINA , , , CHN 03:54.00



Event n°

24 100 IM women Final

25 100 IM men Final

18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Daily program of Thursday, 22
nd

 June 2023, afternoon

25 100 IM men Final

26 200 SF women Final

27 200 SF men Final

28 200 BF women Final

29 200 BF men Final

21 1500 SF women Fast heat

22 1500 SF men Fast heat

30 4x100 BF mixed Final



Event n°

31 50 SF women Heats

32 50 SF men Heats

18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Daily program of Friday, 23
rd 

June 2022, morning

32 50 SF men Heats

33 50 BF women Heats

34 50 BF men Heats

35 400 IM women Slow heats

36 400 IM men Slow heats

37 400 BF women Heats

38 400 BF men Heats

39 4x200 SF women Heats

40 4x200 SF men Heats



Event: 31 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

50m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria CMAS1 00:17.90

2 BRUNI Giulia ITA 00:18.11

3 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna COL 00:18.20

4 ALKHIMOVA Mariia CMAS1 00:18.29

5 ILIAKI Maria GRE 00:18.69

6 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 00:18.78

7 SIODMIAK Jolanta POL 00:18.80

8 EWIS Jana Mohamed EGY 00:18.94

9 INTARAPRASAT Warunee THA 00:18.99

10 CRIVELLO Valentina ITA 00:19.00

11 SZABO-SZAVA Flora HUN 00:19.09

12 SEO Gahyun KOR 00:19.16

13 KUNCHORN Tawanrat THA 00:19.20

14 ERTEMEL Irmak TUR 00:19.21

15 GUILLE Lola FRA 00:19.28

16 KELLERMANN Alma GER 00:19.47

17 HEGAB Mariam Mohamed EGY 00:19.49

18 ROMANDI Greete EST 00:19.80

19 SARRIS Louise FRA 00:19.84

20 MAALUST Krete EST 00:19.94

21 AHNERT Paula GER 00:19.96

22 SANTANO PEREZ Celia ESP 00:20.01

23 TOMAC Petra CRO 00:20.31

24 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 00:20.42

25 FUGEDI Reka HUN 00:20.42

26 IVANOVA Ilona FIN 00:20.62

27 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina SVK 00:20.89

28 MIKKONEN Minttu FIN 00:21.19

29 KRULJAC Lana CRO 00:21.50

30 SHIBATA Ayaka JPN 00:22.15

31 INAGE Moana JPN 00:22.25

32 ALZUWAWI Danah KUW 00:28.00

1 INAGE Moana 2006 JPN 00:22.25

2 KRULJAC Lana 2008 CRO 00:21.50

3 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina 2007 SVK 00:20.89

4 FUGEDI Reka 2006 HUN 00:20.42

5 IVANOVA Ilona 2007 FIN 00:20.62

6 MIKKONEN Minttu 2006 FIN 00:21.19

7 SHIBATA Ayaka 2007 JPN 00:22.15

8 ALZUWAWI Danah 2008 KUW 00:28.00

1 AHNERT Paula 2006 GER 00:19.96

2 GUILLE Lola 2006 FRA 00:19.28

3 INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009 THA 00:18.99

4 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 00:18.20

5 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:18.78

6 SEO Gahyun 2006 KOR 00:19.16

7 ROMANDI Greete 2008 EST 00:19.80

8 PECNIKOVA Tereza 2006 SVK 00:20.42



50m SF W - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MAALUST Krete 2009 EST 00:19.94

2 ERTEMEL Irmak 2007 TUR 00:19.21

3 EWIS Jana Mohamed 2007 EGY 00:18.94

4 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:18.11

5 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:18.69

6 SZABO-SZAVA Flora 2007 HUN 00:19.09

7 HEGAB Mariam Mohamed 2009 EGY 00:19.49

8 TOMAC Petra 2006 CRO 00:20.31

1 SARRIS Louise 2006 FRA 00:19.84

2 KUNCHORN Tawanrat 2006 THA 00:19.20

3 SIODMIAK Jolanta 2007 POL 00:18.80

4 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria 2006 CMAS1 00:17.90

5 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:18.29

6 CRIVELLO Valentina 2008 ITA 00:19.00

7 KELLERMANN Alma 2008 GER 00:19.47

8 SANTANO PEREZ Celia 2006 ESP 00:20.01



Event: 32 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

50m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LOSSNER Niklas GER 00:15.90

2 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan EGY 00:16.11

3 RAMADAN Omar Mahmoud EGY 00:16.19

4 EGOROV Egor CMAS1 00:16.35

5 LEIPOLD Marek GER 00:16.35

6 ZERNTIS Sokratis Panagiotis GRE 00:16.57

7 GORELOV Ivan CMAS1 00:16.68

8 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios GRE 00:16.71

9 SUZUNAGA  VERGARA Federico COL 00:16.88

10 HAN Shengyi CHN 00:17.00

11 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 00:17.00

12 PAE Jayu KOR 00:17.05

13 ANDRES Tadeas CZE 00:17.44

14 DECSEI Marcell HUN 00:17.49

15 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 00:17.50

16 SPELTA Leonardo ITA 00:17.50

17 KANG Jiho KOR 00:17.52

18 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 00:17.71

19 CASTRO PLATA Adrian ESP 00:17.79

20 MONTANOM Chayanon THA 00:17.99

21 YANG Ruizhe CHN 00:18.00

22 SHAATH Ahmad Asem JOR 00:18.10

23 HORNACEK Matthias AUT 00:18.10

24 MIZERA Jakub CZE 00:18.57

25 SOTSUGOV Alexander EST 00:18.80

26 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas JOR 00:18.85

27 YANG Hsiang-yu TPE 00:18.99

28 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro JPN 00:19.30

29 HEGLAS Ladislav SVK 00:19.44

30 HIROI Yuzuki JPN 00:20.12

31 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Miguel A USA 00:21.65

32 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 00:25.75

33 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 00:25.75

1

2

3 HIROI Yuzuki 2006 JPN 00:20.12

4 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas 2009 JOR 00:18.85

5 NAKAMURA Yasuhiro 2008 JPN 00:19.30

6 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 00:25.75

7

8



50m SF M - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 00:25.75

3 HEGLAS Ladislav 2006 SVK 00:19.44

4 SOTSUGOV Alexander 2008 EST 00:18.80

5 YANG Hsiang-yu 2007 TPE 00:18.99

6 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Miguel A 2007 USA 00:21.65

7

8

1 YANG Ruizhe 2006 CHN 00:18.00

2 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007 THA 00:17.50

3 SUZUNAGA  VERGARA Federico 2006 COL 00:16.88

4 RAMADAN Omar Mahmoud 2006 EGY 00:16.19

5 ZERNTIS Sokratis Panagiotis 2006 GRE 00:16.57

6 PAE Jayu 2006 KOR 00:17.05

7 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 00:17.71

8 MIZERA Jakub 2007 CZE 00:18.57

1 MONTANOM Chayanon 2006 THA 00:17.99

2 DECSEI Marcell 2007 HUN 00:17.49

3 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:16.71

4 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:16.11

5 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:16.35

6 ALOUI Mohamed Amine 2007 TUN 00:17.00

7 KANG Jiho 2006 KOR 00:17.52

8 HORNACEK Matthias 2006 AUT 00:18.10

1 CASTRO PLATA Adrian 2007 ESP 00:17.79

2 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE 00:17.44

3 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:16.68

4 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:15.90

5 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:16.35

6 HAN Shengyi 2006 CHN 00:17.00

7 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA 00:17.50

8 SHAATH Ahmad Asem 2007 JOR 00:18.10



Event: 33 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

50m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE 00:22.33

2 PANFEROVA Anastasiia CMAS1 00:22.47

3 MAZINA Veronika CMAS1 00:22.58

4 PERAKI Georgia GRE 00:22.66

5 SAYED Mennatullah Mohamed EGY 00:22.98

6 AFIFI Noha Mohamed EGY 00:22.99

7 BENIGNI Anna AUT 00:23.02

8 TURUCZ Zoe HUN 00:23.10

9 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 00:23.24

10 SIODMIAK Jolanta POL 00:23.26

11 VARNYU Anna HUN 00:23.27

12 SLISKOVA Alexandra SVK 00:23.41

13 BELLI Silvia ITA 00:23.69

14 AKIMOTO Saya JPN 00:23.70

15 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa KZK 00:23.70

16 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura ESP 00:23.71

17 DIVISOVA Klara CZE 00:23.75

18 MANTHEY Maxime GER 00:24.03

19 WANG Jingling CHN 00:24.03

20 SHI Yuxin CHN 00:24.03

21 LAZAREVA Margarita KZK 00:24.07

22 GERSAK Dora CRO 00:24.47

23 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 00:24.56

24 HRADECKA Vera SVK 00:24.60

25 GORDILLO Laila ECU 00:25.17

26 SHIBATA Ayaka JPN 00:25.32

27 KOLEDA Karina EST 00:25.35

28 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 00:25.48

29 BENAMIRA Wissal Nour El Imane ALG 00:28.01

30 HADJ MIHOUB SIDI MOUSSA Melissa ALG 00:28.59

31 ALZUWAWI Danah KUW 00:32.00

32 IDRSSI Zainab MAR 59:59.99

33 MOUSSADIG Nada MAR 59:59.99

34 CHANDAENG Nusanee THA 59:59.99

35 THANAPORNKUL Atikarn THA 59:59.99

1

2 CHANDAENG Nusanee 2006 THA 59:59.99

3 HADJ MIHOUB SIDI MOUSSA Melissa 2007 ALG 00:28.59

4 SHIBATA Ayaka 2007 JPN 00:25.32

5 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU 00:25.48

6 IDRSSI Zainab 2007 MAR 59:59.99

7

8



50m BF W - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 MOUSSADIG Nada 2006 MAR 59:59.99

3 BENAMIRA Wissal Nour El Imane 2008 ALG 00:28.01

4 GORDILLO Laila 2006 ECU 00:25.17

5 KOLEDA Karina 2007 EST 00:25.35

6 ALZUWAWI Danah 2008 KUW 00:32.00

7 THANAPORNKUL Atikarn 2008 THA 59:59.99

8

1 LAZAREVA Margarita 2007 KZK 00:24.07

2 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa 2009 KZK 00:23.70

3 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 00:23.24

4 MAZINA Veronika 2006 CMAS1 00:22.58

5 AFIFI Noha Mohamed 2007 EGY 00:22.99

6 SLISKOVA Alexandra 2006 SVK 00:23.41

7 MANTHEY Maxime 2007 GER 00:24.03

8 HRADECKA Vera 2009 SVK 00:24.60

1 SHI Yuxin 2007 CHN 00:24.03

2 AKIMOTO Saya 2008 JPN 00:23.70

3 TURUCZ Zoe 2008 HUN 00:23.10

4 PANFEROVA Anastasiia 2006 CMAS1 00:22.47

5 SAYED Mennatullah Mohamed 2008 EGY 00:22.98

6 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 00:23.27

7 DIVISOVA Klara 2008 CZE 00:23.75

8 SUNDBERG Nina 2006 FIN 00:24.56

1 WANG Jingling 2007 CHN 00:24.03

2 BELLI Silvia 2006 ITA 00:23.69

3 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 00:23.02

4 PANTELOGLOU Lydia 2007 GRE 00:22.33

5 PERAKI Georgia 2006 GRE 00:22.66

6 SIODMIAK Jolanta 2007 POL 00:23.26

7 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura 2006 ESP 00:23.71

8 GERSAK Dora 2007 CRO 00:24.47



Event: 34 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

50m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BALABAN Dmitrii CMAS1 00:19.64

2 TSOUTSIS Angelos GRE 00:19.82

3 JARASSRI Phanuphong THA 00:19.89

4 ABOUELENIN Mohamed Hany EGY 00:19.90

5 ABDELWHAB Ziad Mohamed EGY 00:19.95

6 PIWKOM Kampanarth THA 00:20.00

7 POZZEBON Nicholas ITA 00:20.06

8 WORUM Rego HUN 00:20.22

9 ISAKOV Ruslan CMAS1 00:20.24

10 BLASKOVIC Peter SVK 00:20.31

11 MOZSARIK Levente HUN 00:20.36

12 KAFKASLI Deniz TUR 00:20.44

13 ROGEL MORENO Carlos ESP 00:20.48

14 CASTILLO  TORRES Juan David COL 00:20.60

15 SU Mingrui CHN 00:20.67

16 KUSSANOV Insar KZK 00:20.73

17 KATSAMPOULAS Georgios Efraim GRE 00:20.75

18 DELANGE Willem FRA 00:20.77

19 ERDAGI Cemil Baran TUR 00:20.77

20 AKHMETOV Kamil KZK 00:20.90

21 LIM Mu-yang AUT 00:20.90

22 CRAPELLA Matteo ITA 00:21.16

23 ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq JOR 00:21.18

24 PINTO Caleb ECU 00:21.29

25 SUSANJ Nikola CRO 00:21.39

26 JAKUBOVITS Allan EST 00:21.73

27 LOPEZ Erick ECU 00:21.87

28 AKAOGI Ryunosuke JPN 00:22.44

29 YANG Ruizhe CHN 00:22.88

30 ELDHUIEB Aws Ahmad JOR 00:22.90

31 OKADA Kazuto JPN 00:22.92

32 KELLA Hamza MAR 00:23.63

33 ENNAAMANI Adam MAR 00:24.06

34 KORCHI Mohamed Abdelghani ALG 00:24.90

35 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Juan D USA 00:25.00

36 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 00:29.87

37 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 00:29.87

1

2 KORCHI Mohamed Abdelghani 2006 ALG 00:24.90

3 ELDHUIEB Aws Ahmad 2009 JOR 00:22.90

4 JAKUBOVITS Allan 2006 EST 00:21.73

5 AKAOGI Ryunosuke 2006 JPN 00:22.44

6 KELLA Hamza 2008 MAR 00:23.63

7 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 00:29.87

8



50m BF M - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 00:29.87

2 ENNAAMANI Adam 2006 MAR 00:24.06

3 YANG Ruizhe 2006 CHN 00:22.88

4 SUSANJ Nikola 2006 CRO 00:21.39

5 LOPEZ Erick 2006 ECU 00:21.87

6 OKADA Kazuto 2007 JPN 00:22.92

7 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Juan D 2007 USA 00:25.00

8

1 LIM Mu-yang 2007 AUT 00:20.90

2 SU Mingrui 2006 CHN 00:20.67

3 ISAKOV Ruslan 2007 CMAS1 00:20.24

4 JARASSRI Phanuphong 2008 THA 00:19.89

5 PIWKOM Kampanarth 2007 THA 00:20.00

6 KAFKASLI Deniz 2006 TUR 00:20.44

7 DELANGE Willem 2007 FRA 00:20.77

8 PINTO Caleb 2007 ECU 00:21.29

1 AKHMETOV Kamil 2006 KZK 00:20.90

2 CASTILLO  TORRES Juan David 2007 COL 00:20.60

3 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN 00:20.22

4 TSOUTSIS Angelos 2006 GRE 00:19.82

5 ABDELWHAB Ziad Mohamed 2006 EGY 00:19.95

6 MOZSARIK Levente 2006 HUN 00:20.36

7 KATSAMPOULAS Georgios Efraim 2006 GRE 00:20.75

8 ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq 2007 JOR 00:21.18

1 ERDAGI Cemil Baran 2006 TUR 00:20.77

2 ROGEL MORENO Carlos 2006 ESP 00:20.48

3 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 00:20.06

4 BALABAN Dmitrii 2006 CMAS1 00:19.64

5 ABOUELENIN Mohamed Hany 2006 EGY 00:19.90

6 BLASKOVIC Peter 2006 SVK 00:20.31

7 KUSSANOV Insar 2009 KZK 00:20.73

8 CRAPELLA Matteo 2006 ITA 00:21.16



Event: 35 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

400m IMM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m IMM W - Slow Heat 1/1

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m IMM W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina CMAS1 03:11.21

2 POROSHENKO Varvara CMAS1 03:15.49

3 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 03:18.56

4 LEE Yeewon KOR 03:18.88

5 HORPACSY Hanna HUN 03:23.59

6 DUSKOVA Nela CZE 03:27.02

7 FUGEDI Reka HUN 03:28.54

8 SEWILAM Salma Saad EGY 03:30.81

9 SALEM Roudina Sherif EGY 03:31.11

10 IKKONEN Polina EST 03:32.23

11 NAPPUS Teele EST 03:35.87

12 SALSANO Georgia FRA 03:37.25

13 ZAPLETALOVA Adela CZE 03:41.66

14 BOFILL AVILA Laia ESP 03:49.12

15 LEE Jimin KOR 59:59.99

1 LEE Jimin 2008 KOR 59:59.99

2 ZAPLETALOVA Adela 2006 CZE 03:41.66

3 NAPPUS Teele 2008 EST 03:35.87

4 SALEM Roudina Sherif 2006 EGY 03:31.11

5 IKKONEN Polina 2009 EST 03:32.23

6 SALSANO Georgia 2008 FRA 03:37.25

7 BOFILL AVILA Laia 2006 ESP 03:49.12

8

1 FUGEDI Reka 2006 HUN 03:28.54

2 HORPACSY Hanna 2008 HUN 03:23.59

3 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste 2007 FRA 03:18.56

4 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina 2008 CMAS1 03:11.21

5 POROSHENKO Varvara 2006 CMAS1 03:15.49

6 LEE Yeewon 2007 KOR 03:18.88

7 DUSKOVA Nela 2006 CZE 03:27.02

8 SEWILAM Salma Saad 2008 EGY 03:30.81



Event: 36 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

400m IMM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m IMM M - Slow Heat 1/1

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m IMM M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MARKOV Vladislav CMAS1 02:57.26

2 SAVOSIN Rodion CMAS1 03:01.74

3 ALHARAZNEH Sari JOR 03:03.14

4 JOLY Baptiste FRA 03:04.73

5 BOUFIDIS Aristotelis GRE 03:07.07

6 PLOC Vasilij CZE 03:11.35

7 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan EGY 03:15.60

8 YOUSSEF Ibrahim Ahmed EGY 03:16.71

9 KIM Hyojun KOR 03:17.48

10 KOVACS Megyer HUN 03:25.58

11 LEE Sang KOR 03:26.26

1

2

3 LEE Sang 2007 KOR 03:26.26

4 KIM Hyojun 2006 KOR 03:17.48

5 KOVACS Megyer 2007 HUN 03:25.58

6

7

8

1 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan 2007 EGY 03:15.60

2 BOUFIDIS Aristotelis 2006 GRE 03:07.07

3 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR 03:03.14

4 MARKOV Vladislav 2007 CMAS1 02:57.26

5 SAVOSIN Rodion 2006 CMAS1 03:01.74

6 JOLY Baptiste 2006 FRA 03:04.73

7 PLOC Vasilij 2008 CZE 03:11.35

8 YOUSSEF Ibrahim Ahmed 2008 EGY 03:16.71



Event: 37 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

400m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m BF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 03:52.85

2 BELLI Silvia ITA 03:53.95

3 VARNYU Anna HUN 03:56.85

4 SHAWKY Login Mohamed EGY 03:57.11

5 CHERNIAVSKAIA Kristina CMAS1 03:58.04

6 SZABO-SZAVA Hargita HUN 03:58.65

7 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina GRE 03:59.19

8 JI Seunghui KOR 03:59.95

9 CASARINI MUNOZ Greta ESP 04:02.45

10 LAZAREVA Margarita KZK 04:02.53

11 ANTON ALZAMORA Maria ESP 04:06.56

12 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa KZK 04:07.20

13 GORDILLO Laila ECU 04:08.70

14 REZNIZKOVA Vendula CZE 04:09.26

15 GERSAK Dora CRO 04:09.28

16 DIVISOVA Klara CZE 04:09.61

17 WANG Jingling CHN 04:15.00

18 SHI Yuxin CHN 04:15.00

19 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 04:16.00

20 VAHTRAS Elisabeth EST 04:19.39

21 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina SVK 04:23.66

22 NAKANO An JPN 04:26.74

23 HRADECKA Vera SVK 04:31.24

24 IDRSSI Zainab MAR 04:33.66

25 PANTINA Arina CMAS1 59:59.99

26 MOUBALE Hajar MAR 59:59.99

1

2

3

4 PANTINA Arina 2006 CMAS1 59:59.99

5 MOUBALE Hajar 2009 MAR 59:59.99

6

7

8

1 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina 2007 SVK 04:23.66

2 GERSAK Dora 2007 CRO 04:09.28

3 CASARINI MUNOZ Greta 2007 ESP 04:02.45

4 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 03:56.85

5 SZABO-SZAVA Hargita 2006 HUN 03:58.65

6 ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa 2009 KZK 04:07.20

7 SHI Yuxin 2007 CHN 04:15.00

8 IDRSSI Zainab 2007 MAR 04:33.66



400m BF W - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

42 of 54Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/06/2023 11:21:03

1 VAHTRAS Elisabeth 2006 EST 04:19.39

2 REZNIZKOVA Vendula 2007 CZE 04:09.26

3 JI Seunghui 2006 KOR 03:59.95

4 BELLI Silvia 2006 ITA 03:53.95

5 CHERNIAVSKAIA Kristina 2006 CMAS1 03:58.04

6 ANTON ALZAMORA Maria 2008 ESP 04:06.56

7 WANG Jingling 2007 CHN 04:15.00

8 HRADECKA Vera 2009 SVK 04:31.24

1 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU 04:16.00

2 GORDILLO Laila 2006 ECU 04:08.70

3 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina 2007 GRE 03:59.19

4 KAPERDA Giolanda 2006 GRE 03:52.85

5 SHAWKY Login Mohamed 2007 EGY 03:57.11

6 LAZAREVA Margarita 2007 KZK 04:02.53

7 DIVISOVA Klara 2008 CZE 04:09.61

8 NAKANO An 2008 JPN 04:26.74



Event: 38 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

400m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m BF M - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 YOONIM Kanawat THA 03:30.00

2 OKULOVSKIKH Ilia CMAS1 03:35.72

3 MARKOVIN Ratmir CMAS1 03:36.06

4 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David COL 03:37.73

5 ALLAM Mohamed Taher EGY 03:38.51

6 RAYAN Abdelrahman Mohamed EGY 03:39.01

7 SEKER Onur TUR 03:39.64

8 KUSSANOV Insar KZK 03:39.80

9 BOUROULITIS Eleftherios GRE 03:39.80

10 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 03:41.28

11 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub TUN 03:41.42

12 POZZEBON Nicholas ITA 03:42.29

13 ZEMBA David CZE 03:42.41

14 WORUM Rego HUN 03:42.60

15 JIANG Shenghan CHN 03:45.00

16 MAYER David HUN 03:45.17

17 CHIHI Ridha TUN 03:45.33

18 SMOSZNA Wiktor POL 03:45.81

19 OH Junhyeok KOR 03:46.17

20 CHANG Wei-che TPE 03:46.20

21 DEANOVIC Filip CRO 03:46.50

22 CRAPELLA Matteo ITA 03:47.00

23 KAYA Kaan Efe TUR 03:47.18

24 USAR MACAYA Mikel ESP 03:47.74

25 LOPEZ Erick ECU 03:48.05

26 CROES Matisse BEL 03:48.91

27 PINTO Caleb ECU 03:49.70

28 CHEN Yuan CHN 03:50.00

29 AKHMETOV Kamil KZK 03:51.20

30 ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq JOR 03:55.29

31 ELDHUIEB Aws Ahmad JOR 03:58.10

32 EL AZZAOUI Yahya MAR 04:02.48

33 MISHIMA Ryota JPN 04:06.23

34 BOUALI Mohamed Reda ALG 04:09.22

35 NAKATA Kenta JPN 04:09.82

36 SALAMI Nizar MAR 59:59.99

1

2 BOUALI Mohamed Reda 2006 ALG 04:09.22

3 ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq 2007 JOR 03:55.29

4 CROES Matisse 2006 BEL 03:48.91

5 CHEN Yuan 2006 CHN 03:50.00

6 EL AZZAOUI Yahya 2008 MAR 04:02.48

7 SALAMI Nizar 2006 MAR 59:59.99

8



400m BF M - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF M - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF M - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF M - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 MISHIMA Ryota 2007 JPN 04:06.23

3 AKHMETOV Kamil 2006 KZK 03:51.20

4 LOPEZ Erick 2006 ECU 03:48.05

5 PINTO Caleb 2007 ECU 03:49.70

6 ELDHUIEB Aws Ahmad 2009 JOR 03:58.10

7 NAKATA Kenta 2008 JPN 04:09.82

8

1 DEANOVIC Filip 2006 CRO 03:46.50

2 JIANG Shenghan 2006 CHN 03:45.00

3 BOUROULITIS Eleftherios 2006 GRE 03:39.80

4 MARKOVIN Ratmir 2007 CMAS1 03:36.06

5 RAYAN Abdelrahman Mohamed 2008 EGY 03:39.01

6 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 03:42.29

7 SMOSZNA Wiktor 2008 POL 03:45.81

8 USAR MACAYA Mikel 2007 ESP 03:47.74

1 CHANG Wei-che 2006 TPE 03:46.20

2 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN 03:42.60

3 KUSSANOV Insar 2009 KZK 03:39.80

4 OKULOVSKIKH Ilia 2006 CMAS1 03:35.72

5 ALLAM Mohamed Taher 2006 EGY 03:38.51

6 ABDELMOUMEN Ayoub 2007 TUN 03:41.42

7 CHIHI Ridha 2006 TUN 03:45.33

8 KAYA Kaan Efe 2006 TUR 03:47.18

1 OH Junhyeok 2006 KOR 03:46.17

2 ZEMBA David 2008 CZE 03:42.41

3 SEKER Onur 2006 TUR 03:39.64

4 YOONIM Kanawat 2006 THA 03:30.00

5 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 2006 COL 03:37.73

6 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros 2008 GRE 03:41.28

7 MAYER David 2007 HUN 03:45.17

8 CRAPELLA Matteo 2006 ITA 03:47.00



Event: 39 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

4x200 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF W - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF W - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

45 of 54Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/06/2023 11:21:03

1 GREECE GRE 06:19.84

2 ITALY ITA 06:21.74

3 EGYPT EGY 06:32.19

4 COLOMBIA COL 06:33.00

5 HUNGARY HUN 06:35.00

6 KOREA KOR 06:35.85

7 GERMANY GER 06:44.29

8 ESTONIA EST 06:48.02

9 THAILAND THA 06:59.99

1

2

3 KOREA , , , KOR 06:35.85

4 ITALY , , , ITA 06:21.74

5 COLOMBIA , , , COL 06:33.00

6 ESTONIA , , , EST 06:48.02

7

8

1

2 THAILAND , , , THA 06:59.99

3 HUNGARY , , , HUN 06:35.00

4 GREECE , , , GRE 06:19.84

5 EGYPT , , , EGY 06:32.19

6 GERMANY , , , GER 06:44.29

7

8



Event: 40 - Date & Time: 2023-06-23

4x200 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF M - Heat 1/1

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

46 of 54Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/06/2023 11:21:03

1 EGYPT EGY 05:42.01

2 GREECE GRE 05:49.76

3 COLOMBIA COL 06:08.00

4 THAILAND THA 06:12.00

5 SPAIN ESP 06:21.53

6 KOREA KOR 06:25.70

7 JORDAN JOR 06:40.10

1 JORDAN , , , JOR 06:40.10

2 SPAIN , , , ESP 06:21.53

3 COLOMBIA , , , COL 06:08.00

4 EGYPT , , , EGY 05:42.01

5 GREECE , , , GRE 05:49.76

6 THAILAND , , , THA 06:12.00

7 KOREA , , , KOR 06:25.70

8



Event n°

41 50 SF women Final

42 50 SF men Final

43 50 BF women Final

18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Daily program of Friday, 23
rd 

June 2023, afternoon

43 50 BF women Final

44 50 BF men Final

35 400 IM women Fast heat

36 400 IM men Fast heat

45 400 BF women Final

46 400 BF men Final

47 4x200 SF women Final

48 4x200 SF men Final



18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Event n°

49 50 AP women Heats

50 50 AP men Heats

Daily program of Saturday, 24
th

 June 2023, morning

50 50 AP men Heats

51 800 SF women Slow heats

52 800 SF men Slow heats

53 4x100 SF women Heats

54 4x100 SF men Heats



Event: 49 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 3/4
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1 ALKHIMOVA Mariia CMAS1 00:16.73

2 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna COL 00:16.74

3 BRUNI Giulia ITA 00:16.87

4 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria CMAS1 00:16.89

5 HEGAB Mariam Mohamed EGY 00:16.99

6 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 00:17.00

7 SEWILAM Salma Saad EGY 00:17.01

8 ILIAKI Maria GRE 00:17.22

9 SIODMIAK Jolanta POL 00:17.26

10 GUILLE Lola FRA 00:17.33

11 CORRALES  CABAL Luciana COL 00:17.48

12 CRIVELLO Valentina ITA 00:17.49

13 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 00:17.70

14 MANTHEY Maxime GER 00:17.71

15 ERTEMEL Irmak TUR 00:17.81

16 SZABO-SZAVA Flora HUN 00:18.00

17 INTARAPRASAT Warunee THA 00:18.00

18 JACHMANN Valerie GER 00:18.03

19 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 00:18.28

20 MAALUST Krete EST 00:18.39

21 FUGEDI Reka HUN 00:18.42

22 KOLEDA Karina EST 00:18.43

23 TOMAC Petra CRO 00:18.53

24 MIKKONEN Minttu FIN 00:18.90

25 SANTANO PEREZ Celia ESP 00:18.95

26 JUNWAO-WAM Thitiporn THA 00:19.00

27 INAGE Moana JPN 00:19.03

28 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina SVK 00:19.30

29 SHINOHARA Miku JPN 00:19.61

30 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura ESP 00:19.75

31 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 00:19.80

1 SUNDBERG Nina 2006 FIN 00:19.80

2 SHINOHARA Miku 2007 JPN 00:19.61

3 INAGE Moana 2006 JPN 00:19.03

4 SANTANO PEREZ Celia 2006 ESP 00:18.95

5 JUNWAO-WAM Thitiporn 2006 THA 00:19.00

6 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina 2007 SVK 00:19.30

7 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura 2006 ESP 00:19.75

8

1 FUGEDI Reka 2006 HUN 00:18.42

2 ERTEMEL Irmak 2007 TUR 00:17.81

3 SIODMIAK Jolanta 2007 POL 00:17.26

4 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:16.87

5 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:17.00

6 CRIVELLO Valentina 2008 ITA 00:17.49

7 JACHMANN Valerie 2006 GER 00:18.03

8 MIKKONEN Minttu 2006 FIN 00:18.90



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MAALUST Krete 2009 EST 00:18.39

2 MANTHEY Maxime 2007 GER 00:17.71

3 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:17.22

4 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 00:16.74

5 HEGAB Mariam Mohamed 2009 EGY 00:16.99

6 CORRALES  CABAL Luciana 2006 COL 00:17.48

7 INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009 THA 00:18.00

8 TOMAC Petra 2006 CRO 00:18.53

1 PECNIKOVA Tereza 2006 SVK 00:18.28

2 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste 2007 FRA 00:17.70

3 SEWILAM Salma Saad 2008 EGY 00:17.01

4 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:16.73

5 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria 2006 CMAS1 00:16.89

6 GUILLE Lola 2006 FRA 00:17.33

7 SZABO-SZAVA Flora 2007 HUN 00:18.00

8 KOLEDA Karina 2007 EST 00:18.43



Event: 50 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LOSSNER Niklas GER 00:14.19

2 EGOROV Egor CMAS1 00:14.70

3 GORELOV Ivan CMAS1 00:14.92

4 HAN Shengyi CHN 00:15.00

5 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios GRE 00:15.09

6 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan EGY 00:15.11

7 WASEEF Ammar Ahmed EGY 00:15.13

8 LEIPOLD Marek GER 00:15.36

9 ZERNTIS Sokratis Panagiotis GRE 00:15.47

10 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 00:15.84

11 PAE Jayu KOR 00:15.84

12 KANG Jiho KOR 00:15.90

13 ANDRES Tadeas CZE 00:15.93

14 YANG Ruizhe CHN 00:16.00

15 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 00:16.00

16 CADAVID  MENDEZ Mateo COL 00:16.09

17 LOPEZ JUAN Ruben ESP 00:16.11

18 ROGEL MORENO Carlos ESP 00:16.29

19 ROBAYO YEPES Nicolas Andres COL 00:16.40

20 BLASKOVIC Peter SVK 00:16.56

21 MIZERA Jakub CZE 00:16.59

22 DECSEI Marcell HUN 00:16.88

23 YANG Hsiang-yu TPE 00:16.99

24 MAYER David HUN 00:17.00

25 PIWKOM Kampanarth THA 00:17.00

26 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 00:17.03

27 SHAATH Ahmad Asem JOR 00:17.20

28 SOTSUGOV Alexander EST 00:17.40

29 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas JOR 00:17.90

30 SUSANJ Nikola CRO 00:18.19

31 OKADA Kazuto JPN 00:19.33

32 BAYOU Abderrahmane ALG 00:21.92

33 KORCHI Mohamed Abdelghani ALG 00:22.30

34 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 00:25.15

35 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 00:25.15

1

2 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 00:25.15

3 SUSANJ Nikola 2006 CRO 00:18.19

4 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 00:17.03

5 SOTSUGOV Alexander 2008 EST 00:17.40

6 BAYOU Abderrahmane 2007 ALG 00:21.92

7

8



50m AP M - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 KORCHI Mohamed Abdelghani 2006 ALG 00:22.30

3 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas 2009 JOR 00:17.90

4 PIWKOM Kampanarth 2007 THA 00:17.00

5 SHAATH Ahmad Asem 2007 JOR 00:17.20

6 OKADA Kazuto 2007 JPN 00:19.33

7 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 00:25.15

8

1 MIZERA Jakub 2007 CZE 00:16.59

2 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007 THA 00:16.00

3 ZERNTIS Sokratis Panagiotis 2006 GRE 00:15.47

4 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:14.92

5 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:15.11

6 KANG Jiho 2006 KOR 00:15.90

7 ROGEL MORENO Carlos 2006 ESP 00:16.29

8 MAYER David 2007 HUN 00:17.00

1 BLASKOVIC Peter 2006 SVK 00:16.56

2 YANG Ruizhe 2006 CHN 00:16.00

3 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:15.36

4 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:14.70

5 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:15.09

6 PAE Jayu 2006 KOR 00:15.84

7 LOPEZ JUAN Ruben 2006 ESP 00:16.11

8 YANG Hsiang-yu 2007 TPE 00:16.99

1 ROBAYO YEPES Nicolas Andres 2006 COL 00:16.40

2 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE 00:15.93

3 WASEEF Ammar Ahmed 2006 EGY 00:15.13

4 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:14.19

5 HAN Shengyi 2006 CHN 00:15.00

6 ALOUI Mohamed Amine 2007 TUN 00:15.84

7 CADAVID  MENDEZ Mateo 2007 COL 00:16.09

8 DECSEI Marcell 2007 HUN 00:16.88



Event: 51 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

800m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NEKRASOVA Polina CMAS1 07:09.16

2 MISHUSTINA Anna CMAS1 07:10.38

3 ABDELHADY Goudy Reda EGY 07:13.70

4 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada EGY 07:14.01

5 SZILI Agnes HUN 07:14.07

6 LEONARDI Anna ITA 07:17.15

7 KALFIDOU Eleni GRE 07:18.12

8 BENIGNI Anna AUT 07:19.79

9 LIM Ji-won KOR 07:23.75

10 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia GRE 07:24.13

11 HEMPLER Emily GER 07:25.85

12 NEMETH Nora HUN 07:27.11

13 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 07:28.14

14 KRULJAC Lana CRO 07:29.07

15 MENCARELLI Giulia ITA 07:29.92

16 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 07:30.00

17 KRALICKOVA Veronika CZE 07:32.74

18 IVANOVA Ilona FIN 07:38.73

19 REZNIZKOVA Vendula CZE 07:39.31

20 VICHAKSANAPONG Suchaya THA 07:50.00

21 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 08:12.20

22 ROSTOVTSEV Assol EST 59:59.99

1 ROSTOVTSEV Assol 2007 EST 59:59.99

2 VICHAKSANAPONG Suchaya 2007 THA 07:50.00

3 IVANOVA Ilona 2007 FIN 07:38.73

4 CALISKAN Hayat 2009 TUR 07:30.00

5 KRALICKOVA Veronika 2008 CZE 07:32.74

6 REZNIZKOVA Vendula 2007 CZE 07:39.31

7 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU 08:12.20

8

1 MENCARELLI Giulia 2008 ITA 07:29.92

2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 07:28.14

3 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 07:25.85

4 LIM Ji-won 2006 KOR 07:23.75

5 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 2006 GRE 07:24.13

6 NEMETH Nora 2008 HUN 07:27.11

7 KRULJAC Lana 2008 CRO 07:29.07

8

1 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE 07:18.12

2 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 07:14.07

3 ABDELHADY Goudy Reda 2008 EGY 07:13.70

4 NEKRASOVA Polina 2008 CMAS1 07:09.16

5 MISHUSTINA Anna 2006 CMAS1 07:10.38

6 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada 2007 EGY 07:14.01

7 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 07:17.15

8 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 07:19.79



Event: 52 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

800m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF M - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF M - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KUZNETSOV Leontii CMAS1 06:37.68

2 GILMUTDINOV Ainur CMAS1 06:38.89

3 HELMY Mohab Ehab EGY 06:40.00

4 THEODORIDIS Athanasios GRE 06:43.74

5 MADY Ahmed Amr EGY 06:43.99

6 ALHARAZNEH Sari JOR 06:44.14

7 KOVACS Megyer HUN 06:44.77

8 VERDOLIVA Antonio ITA 06:45.57

9 ALLAIN Gabryel FRA 06:52.83

10 PAN Zhenhao CHN 06:53.00

11 SUKUR Ege TUR 06:53.47

12 JOLY Baptiste FRA 06:54.49

13 LOVREKOVIC Viktor CRO 06:55.87

14 HORNACEK Matthias AUT 07:00.82

15 PLOC Vasilij CZE 07:01.39

16 ROJAS GARCCA Mario ESP 07:07.62

17 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 07:17.77

18 DECSEI Marcell HUN 07:20.73

19 MADRID FRESNO Marcos Jose ESP 07:25.00

20 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq JOR 07:33.18

21 HEGLAS Ladislav SVK 07:38.46

22 YANG Hsiang-yu TPE 07:41.00

1 YANG Hsiang-yu 2007 TPE 07:41.00

2 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq 2009 JOR 07:33.18

3 DECSEI Marcell 2007 HUN 07:20.73

4 ROJAS GARCCA Mario 2007 ESP 07:07.62

5 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 07:17.77

6 MADRID FRESNO Marcos Jose 2006 ESP 07:25.00

7 HEGLAS Ladislav 2006 SVK 07:38.46

8

1 PLOC Vasilij 2008 CZE 07:01.39

2 LOVREKOVIC Viktor 2007 CRO 06:55.87

3 SUKUR Ege 2007 TUR 06:53.47

4 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA 06:52.83

5 PAN Zhenhao 2007 CHN 06:53.00

6 JOLY Baptiste 2006 FRA 06:54.49

7 HORNACEK Matthias 2006 AUT 07:00.82

8

1 KOVACS Megyer 2007 HUN 06:44.77

2 MADY Ahmed Amr 2007 EGY 06:43.99

3 HELMY Mohab Ehab 2007 EGY 06:40.00

4 KUZNETSOV Leontii 2006 CMAS1 06:37.68

5 GILMUTDINOV Ainur 2008 CMAS1 06:38.89

6 THEODORIDIS Athanasios 2006 GRE 06:43.74

7 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR 06:44.14

8 VERDOLIVA Antonio 2006 ITA 06:45.57



Event: 53 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 02:43.78

2 COLOMBIA COL 02:45.00

3 KOREA KOR 02:48.81

4 EGYPT EGY 02:50.01

5 GREECE GRE 02:50.13

6 FRANCE FRA 02:51.00

7 GERMANY GER 02:57.65

8 ESTONIA EST 02:57.86

9 HUNGARY HUN 02:58.58

10 THAILAND THA 02:59.99

11 SLOVAKIA SVK 03:05.67

12 CZEQUIA CZE 03:08.63

13 SPAIN ESP 03:13.33

14 JAPAN JPN 03:16.00

1 JAPAN , , , JPN 03:16.00

2 THAILAND , , , THA 02:59.99

3 FRANCE , , , FRA 02:51.00

4 COLOMBIA , , , COL 02:45.00

5 EGYPT , , , EGY 02:50.01

6 ESTONIA , , , EST 02:57.86

7 CZEQUIA , , , CZE 03:08.63

8

1 SPAIN , , , ESP 03:13.33

2 HUNGARY , , , HUN 02:58.58

3 GREECE , , , GRE 02:50.13

4 ITALY , , , ITA 02:43.78

5 KOREA , , , KOR 02:48.81

6 GERMANY , , , GER 02:57.65

7 SLOVAKIA , , , SVK 03:05.67

8



Event: 54 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/06/2023 11:21:03

1 GREECE GRE 02:29.11

2 EGYPT EGY 02:30.01

3 COLOMBIA COL 02:32.00

4 KOREA KOR 02:32.70

5 FRANCE FRA 02:36.72

6 CZEQUIA CZE 02:41.17

7 THAILAND THA 02:44.00

8 SPAIN ESP 02:45.38

9 JORDAN JOR 02:52.16

10 JAPAN JPN 03:06.00

1

2 JAPAN , , , JPN 03:06.00

3 CZEQUIA , , , CZE 02:41.17

4 EGYPT , , , EGY 02:30.01

5 KOREA , , , KOR 02:32.70

6 SPAIN , , , ESP 02:45.38

7

8

1

2 JORDAN , , , JOR 02:52.16

3 FRANCE , , , FRA 02:36.72

4 GREECE , , , GRE 02:29.11

5 COLOMBIA , , , COL 02:32.00

6 THAILAND , , , THA 02:44.00

7

8



Event n°

55 50 AP women Final

56 50 AP men Final

18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Daily program of Saturday, 24
th

 June 2023, afternoon

56 50 AP men Final

51 800 SF women Fast heat

52 800 SF men Fast heat

57 4x100 SF women Final

58 4x100 SF men Final


